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RELACAO DE CANDIDATOS COM PEDIDO DE ISENCAO DEFERIDO

NUmero da inscri¢do
2021.049.004.00015
2021.049.001.00035
2021.049.004.00027
2021.049.001.00003
2021.049.001.00023
2021.049.002.00003
2021.049.004.00010
2021.049.001.00020
2021.049.005.00042
2021.049.004.00020
2021.049.003.00005
2021.049.001.00005
2021.049.005.00019
2021.049.005.00044
2021.049.004.00005
2021.049.005.00022
2021.049.005.00009
2021.049.001.00060
2021.049.005.00027
2021.049.001.00017
2021.049.005.00014
2021.049.001.00045
2021.049.001.00024
2021.049.004.00009
2021.049.002.00017
2021.049.004.00019
2021.049.001.00026
2021.049.004.00007
2021.049.005.00046
2021.049.002.00006
2021.049.001.00027
2021.049.001.00022
2021.049.001.00052
2021.049.001.00061
2021.049.005.00020
2021.049.005.00030
2021.049.004.00030
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Nome do candidato

ADRIANO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

AGNALDO ALMEIDA DE JESUS

ALANA DO NASCIMENTO TRAJANO
ALEXANDRA PEREIRA DIAS

ALISSON FERNANDO ABREU DE SOUSA
ANA CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO
ANDERSON KLEBER VASCONCELOS MENDES
ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA

ANDREY AUGUSTO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO FERREIRA VIANA NETO
APARECIDA CLAUDETE FRANKLIN SANTOS
BEATRIZ SOARES DE ALMEIDA

BENEDITO EMILIO DA SILVA RIBEIRO
CAMILA RAFAELA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
CINTHIA MARIA DE ABREU CLAUDINO
CRISTIANO SOUSA NOGUEIRA

DAIANE FELIX DOS SANTOS

DALIANE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
DAYANE NASCIMENTO SOBREIRA

DRIELY XAVIER DE HOLANDA

FABIANA ALVES DANTAS

FABIANA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
FABIOLA JERONIMO DUARTE

FLAVIA DO SOCORRO DE SOUSA CARVALHO
FRANCISCA NAIANE COSTA DA SILVA
HELDER MARQUES ARAUJO DE ALMEIDA
IRIO JOSE DO NASCIMENTO GERMANO JUNIOR
ISAURA MACEDO ALVES

ISIS DE FREITAS CAMPOS

ITALO FERNANDES DA SILVA

IZABELA PEREIRA DE FRAGA

JANDESON COSTA SILVA

JEFFERSON EXPEDITO SANTOS NEVES
JOANDERSON DOS SANTOS SILVA

JOAO PEREIRA SILVA NETO

JOSE WEGINO DOS SANTOS SATURNINO
JOSILANE ALVES RODRIGUES
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2021.049.005.00001
2021.049.004.00031
2021.049.005.00013
2021.049.005.00028
2021.049.005.00031
2021.049.004.00043
2021.049.004.00033
2021.049.001.00053
2021.049.005.00040
2021.049.004.00038
2021.049.004.00037
2021.049.002.00012
2021.049.005.00005
2021.049.004.00032
2021.049.002.00007
2021.049.005.00007
2021.049.005.00045
2021.049.002.00004
2021.049.005.00036
2021.049.004.00044
2021.049.002.00016
2021.049.001.00014
2021.049.001.00041
2021.049.005.00015
2021.049.005.00033
2021.049.004.00023
2021.049.005.00017
2021.049.001.00007
2021.049.001.00021
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JULIANA KAROL DE OLIVEIRA FALCAO
KRISLLEN SAMARA FEITOSA DE SOUZA
LARISSA DANIELE MONTEIRO LACERDA
LAURICEIA GALDINO DOS SANTOS

LETICIA HELEN SILVA TELES

LIDIA RAIZA SOUSA LIMA CHAVES TRINDADE
LUCAS MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LUIZA BENICIO PEREIRA

MANOEL GOMES DE OLIVEIRA NETO

MARA PEDROSO PEREIRA

MARCELO MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
MARIA ALINE DA CONCEIGCAO SANTOS
MARIA AURIANE DE SOUSA FERREIRA
MARIA DO LIVRAMENTO MAMEDE BEZERRA
MARIA FRANCISCA DA COSTA ANDRADE
MARIA FRANCISCA RIBEIRO DE SOUSA
MARIA JUCINEIDE ARAUJO

MARIA LUAND BEZERRA CAMPELO

MARIA VALDENIA FELIX DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS FERREIRA DA SILVA

MELLYSSA COELHO DE MOURA

MIRIA FERREIRA BRAGA

NATHASSIA MARIA DE FARIAS GUEDES BORBA

NOEMIA DAYANA DE OLIVEIRA
RAIMUNDO BORGES DA MOTA JUNIOR
REBECA ARAUJO DINIZ LIMA
REGINALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA NETO
RHAIANE KARLA DE MACEDO ARAUJO
VERONICA LUCENA DO NASCIMENTO
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NUmero da inscri¢do
2021.049.004.00012
2021.049.005.00004
2021.049.001.00033
2021.049.004.00021
2021.049.004.00006
2021.049.002.00002
2021.049.004.00036
2021.049.002.00018
2021.049.005.00016
2021.049.001.00013
2021.049.004.00011
2021.049.004.00004
2021.049.001.00038
2021.049.001.00029
2021.049.004.00045
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Nome do candidato

ALINE MEIRYELLE QUEIROZ DE BRITO
ALLISON VICTOR LUCENA FERNANDES
ANA CLARA BENEVIDES LOPES

DANIEL LEITE OLIVEIRA DE LUCENA LIMA
FERNANDO DOS SANTOS LEITE
FRANCISCO GABRIEL CORDEIRO DA SILVA
GISELLE LEMOS MOREIRA

HAROUDO SATIRO XAVIER FILHO

ITALO RAMON COELHO DE AQUINO
JESSICA RODRIGUES SILVA

JOAO BATISTA MONTEIRO DE SOUSA
LAUANDES MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA PINHEIRO RAMALHO

MIKAELLY CABRAL PEREIRA

POLIANA SILVA LIMA
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